Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line
One year or 750 hours of use warranty  G
en
er
at
or
-C
at

Power (Rated) 7500W
Frequency 60 Hz
Starting Type Key Electric (with back-up pull start)
Output Receptacles (1) 120V, 20A GFCI Duplex
(1) 120V AC, 3-Prong Twist Lock (31.25A
Max)
(1) 120 or 240V AC, 4-Prong Twist Lock
(31.25A Max)
(1) 12V, 8.3A DC
(1) Main Circuit Breaker
Run Time at 50% Load (hrs/tank) 12+ hrs
Run Time at 100% 6+ hrs
Fuel Capacity 6.6 gallons (25 L)
Wheel Kit Included
CARB Certified Yes
Assembled w/wheels L 29” x W 29.5” x H 28.5”
(L 73.7 cm x W 74.9 cm x H 72.4 cm)
Unit Weight 245 lbs (111.2 kg)
Engine 16 Hp Engine
Sound Level 79.5 dB(A) @ 7m(23ft)
Products that make money, save money and add value to your bottom line
One year or 750 hours of use warranty
G
en
er
at
or
-C
at
al
og
-2
02
1.
pd
f
BNG7500-D4 Generator
(Controls and plugs mounted on end)
•  Automatic Voltage Recognition
•  EPA and California  Air Resources Board Certified
 •
Key Electric Start
•
GFCI Receptacles
•
Low-oil indicator light and
automatic shut-down
•
Includes wheels and handle kit
for mobility
•
Never-Flat Tires
•
Fuel Gauge
•
Rain Covers for Receptacles
Specifications
Power (max) 8000 Watts
Power (rated) 7500 Watts
Frequency 60 Hz
Starting Type Electric or Pull Start
Output receptacles 2 - Duplex 120V / 20 Amp GFCI
(31.25A Max)
1  4-Prong Twist Lock 120/240V
(31.25A / 31.25A)
1 12-Volt Power Connection 8.3A
Runtime @ 50% Load hrs/tank 12+ Hours
Runtime @ 100% Load hrs/tank 6 Hours
Fuel Capacity 6.6 Gal. / 25L
Wheel Kit Included
CARB Certified Yes
Unit Dimensions L 28” W x 28” H x 25.5”
(L 71.1 cm x W 71.1 cm x H 64.8 cm)